NovAseptic® Mixer,
Drive Unit, GMP
EMD Millipore is a division of Merck KGaA, Darmstadt, Germany
Product Description
The NovAseptic® mixers offer a complete solution for mixing throughout the
process line and are designed for a wide variety of mixing applications in the
pharmaceutical and biotechnology industries.
Catalogue Number:
GM#-4#-64##
Catalogue No. Structure
GM 4## # # 64##
Mixer Size Speed Counter Option
A =  Speed Counter
compatible
Drive Unit
B =  Drive Unit with
Speed Counter
Shaft Option
0 = 0mm standard
1 =  60 mm extension
(only for GMP50)
2 = 100 mm extension
Drive Unit Color
1 = Green
Motor
Specification Sheet